Apartment 409

Normal layout

FLOOR

ROOMS

TOTAL AREA
INTERIOR AREA
TERRACE

PRICE

4
2
55,2 m?

55.2 m?

299900 €

13.6 m*
Magamistuba 1

301 m?
Elutuba-ka5k

"W it hepsor

Janek Saveljev Kairiin Kingumets
Sales manager Sales manager
janek@hepsor.ee kairiin@hepsor.ee

+372 502 8581 +372 5740 0561
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